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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Tue 17 Jan 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2223-02-PIP7062-P01

PENGAWETAN DAN PENGELOLAAN

PRODUK PERIKANAN LANJUT

197606012001121001; Dr. Rinto,

S.Pi., M.P

2 Tue 24 Jan 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2223-02-PIP7062-P01

PENGAWETAN DAN PENGELOLAAN

PRODUK PERIKANAN LANJUT

197606012001121001; Dr. Rinto,

S.Pi., M.P

3 Tue 31 Jan 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2223-02-PIP7062-P01

PENGAWETAN DAN PENGELOLAAN

PRODUK PERIKANAN LANJUT

197606012001121001; Dr. Rinto,

S.Pi., M.P

4 Tue 7 Feb 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2223-02-PIP7062-P01

PENGAWETAN DAN PENGELOLAAN

PRODUK PERIKANAN LANJUT

197606012001121001; Dr. Rinto,

S.Pi., M.P

5 Tue 14 Feb 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2223-02-PIP7062-P01

PENGAWETAN DAN PENGELOLAAN

PRODUK PERIKANAN LANJUT

197606012001121001; Dr. Rinto,

S.Pi., M.P

6 Tue 21 Feb 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2223-02-PIP7062-P01

PENGAWETAN DAN PENGELOLAAN

PRODUK PERIKANAN LANJUT

197606012001121001; Dr. Rinto,

S.Pi., M.P

7 Tue 28 Feb 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2223-02-PIP7062-P01

PENGAWETAN DAN PENGELOLAAN

PRODUK PERIKANAN LANJUT

197606092001121001; Prof. Dr.

Ace Baehaki, S.Pi., M.Si

7 Dr. Rinto 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

8 Tue 7 Mar 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2223-02-PIP7062-P01

PENGAWETAN DAN PENGELOLAAN

PRODUK PERIKANAN LANJUT

197606092001121001; Prof. Dr.

Ace Baehaki, S.Pi., M.Si

9 Tue 14 Mar 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2223-02-PIP7062-P01

PENGAWETAN DAN PENGELOLAAN

PRODUK PERIKANAN LANJUT

197606092001121001; Prof. Dr.

Ace Baehaki, S.Pi., M.Si

10 Tue 21 Mar 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2223-02-PIP7062-P01

PENGAWETAN DAN PENGELOLAAN

PRODUK PERIKANAN LANJUT

197606092001121001; Prof. Dr.

Ace Baehaki, S.Pi., M.Si

11 Tue 28 Mar 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2223-02-PIP7062-P01

PENGAWETAN DAN PENGELOLAAN

PRODUK PERIKANAN LANJUT

197606092001121001; Prof. Dr.

Ace Baehaki, S.Pi., M.Si

12 Tue 4 Apr 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2223-02-PIP7062-P01

PENGAWETAN DAN PENGELOLAAN

PRODUK PERIKANAN LANJUT

197404212001121002;

Herpandi, S.Pi., M.Si., Ph.D

13 Tue 11 Apr 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2223-02-PIP7062-P01

PENGAWETAN DAN PENGELOLAAN

PRODUK PERIKANAN LANJUT

197404212001121002;

Herpandi, S.Pi., M.Si., Ph.D

14 Tue 18 Apr 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2223-02-PIP7062-P01

PENGAWETAN DAN PENGELOLAAN

PRODUK PERIKANAN LANJUT

197404212001121002;

Herpandi, S.Pi., M.Si., Ph.D

15 Tue 2 May 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2223-02-PIP7062-P01

PENGAWETAN DAN PENGELOLAAN

PRODUK PERIKANAN LANJUT

197404212001121002;

Herpandi, S.Pi., M.Si., Ph.D

16 Tue 9 May 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2223-02-PIP7062-P01

PENGAWETAN DAN PENGELOLAAN

PRODUK PERIKANAN LANJUT

197404212001121002;

Herpandi, S.Pi., M.Si., Ph.D
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